DATE

PAYEE

20.10.18 ARC electrical

26.11.18

17.12.18

Limebridge Rural Services
Marshals

D Prickett

G Seller & Co

M Smith

EDF

Limebridge Rural Services
D Prickett

Proelectric

M Smith

Steelfast

EDF

Limebridge Rural Services
D Prickett

Secure a Field

M Smith

Warwickshire County Council

EXPENDITURE OVER £500

OCT - DEC 2018

DETAILS

Installation of 3 phase fuse board & socket

Grass verge maintenance contract
2 x benches War Memorial
Monthly play area inspection
New War Memorial WWI Plaque
Cemetery contract

Big Meadow play area fence

Cutting up of logs (Big Meadow play area)

Unmetered electricity

Grass verge maintenance contract
Monthly play area inspection

1 solar light Broom

Grass mowing Big Meadow

Grass mowing Millers Bank

New fence on Big Meadow

Tree maintenance Big Meadow
Maintenance parts

Unmetered electricity

Grass verge maintenance

Monthly play area inspection

Fence round Bidford Youth Club
Cemetery grass mowing

Rubbish bin collection village
Rubbish collection Big Meadow
Streetlight replacement programme

AMOUNT

776.60
912.27
1652.00
510.00
1,250.00
1,750.00
500.00
500.00

525.83
912.27
510.00
1085.00
660.00
825.00
700.00
750.00
560.00

533.02
912.27
510.00
5,746.83
1,750.00
600.00
600.00
21,354.00



