## EXPENDITURE OVER £500 OCT - DEC 2018

DATE	PAYEE	DETAILS	AMOUNT
20.10.18	ARC electrical	Installation of 3 phase fuse board & socket	776.60
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	912.27
	Marshals	2 x benches War Memorial	1652.00
	D Prickett	Monthly play area inspection	510.00
	G Seller & Co	New War Memorial WWI Plaque	1,250.00
	M Smith	Cemetery contract	1,750.00
		Big Meadow play area fence	500.00
		Cutting up of logs (Big Meadow play area)	500.00
26.11.18	EDF	Unmetered electricity	525.83
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	912.27
	D Prickett	Monthly play area inspection	510.00
	Proelectric	1 solar light Broom	1085.00
	M Smith	Grass mowing Big Meadow	660.00
		Grass mowing Millers Bank	825.00
		New fence on Big Meadow	700.00
		Tree maintenance Big Meadow	750.00
	Steelfast	Maintenance parts	560.00
17.12.18	EDF	Unmetered electricity	533.02
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance	912.27
	D Prickett	Monthly play area inspection	510.00
	Secure a Field	Fence round Bidford Youth Club	5,746.83
	M Smith	Cemetery grass mowing	1,750.00
		Rubbish bin collection village	600.00
		Rubbish collection Big Meadow	600.00
	Warwickshire County Council	Streetlight replacement programme	21,354.00